
$2,995,000 - (unit #3201) 1108 Auahi Street, Honolulu
MLS® #202513743 

$2,995,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,883 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

KAKAAKO, Honolulu, HI

BEST DEAL!! Compare the Location, Price,
View, Interior quality, Upgrades, Appliances
and Amenities. Popular TRUE luxury project.
Beautiful views of ocean. Lrg living area w/high
ceiling,high end appliances incl Miele
appliances,wine cooler,quartz countertops and
Oak wood floors thruout. Lots of upgrades
done to the unit. Motorized window shades for
all windows. Kitchen upgrades(coffee maker,
steam oven,warmer) and full stack wine
cooler. Developer installed Oak wood fls on all
bedrooms. Full size side by side W/D in
laundry room.Toto washlets.2 side by side pkg
stalls. EV charger. Purchased Storage locker
and Storage room(66 sq.ft.).2nd hm owner
hardly used. You'll fall in love w/ Amazing
amenities,community room,glass bottom
infinity pool,whirlpool,steam & dry sauna,
theater, billiards rm,golf simulator,golf putting
green,yoga rm,children's playrm & playground,
fitness center, tennis court, volleyball & car
wash.Enjoy many BBQ areas, chefs kitchen
and party rooms, 6 guest suites & conference
room, 24 hour security and concierge desk.
Pet friendly. Across from Whole Foods. Close
to theaters, shops, Ala Moana beach park &
many restaurants to enjoy. Enjoy the activities
all around.

Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS® # 202513743



Price $2,995,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,883

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2017

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #3201) 1108 Auahi Street

Area Metro

Subdivision KAKAAKO

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96814

Condo Name Anaha - 1108 Auahi

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Covered, Garage, Two Spaces, Guest, Secured

View Ocean, Sunset, City, Coastline

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated

Interior

Interior Features Storage

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Concrete

Additional Information

Days on Market 125



Lease Fee $0

Monthly Maintenance Fee $3,138

Listing Details

Listing Office Locations LLC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 9:41am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


